

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H08000106934 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092

Fax Number : (850)878-5926

LP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION

PUBLIC STORAGE EURO PARTNERSHIP VI, LTD.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

D. BRUCE

APR 23 2008

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership or appears on the records of the Florida Depa Public Storage Euro Partnership VI, Ltd.	limited liability limited partnership as it rument of State is:		
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Calif	ornia .		
3. The date the entity was authorized to tra	ansact business in Florida is: 01/20/1983		
4. If the amendment changes the name of limited partnership, enter the new name: N/A	the limited partnership or limited liability		
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited is Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership stor LLLP.	Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. uffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.		
5. If the amendment changes the general peach general partner:	partner(s), list the name and business address of	• ·	
Name:	Business Address:		
Public Storage	701 Western Avenue	_	
	Glendale, California 91201-2349	-	
Hughes, B. Wayne	701 Western Avenue 🔻 🕏 🔊	- 02	
	Glendale, California 91201-2349	APR	
	AA A	. N	
	S/A	_	
		=	
	OR	- থ ট	
	10 X	_ <u>~</u>	
		_	
A - 140 PR 1870 - 140 PR 1870 - 140 PR 1870 PR		_	

6. If the amendment changes the j	urisdiction of or	ganization, indicate new jurisdic	tion:		
7. If the amendment corrects any statement being corrected and the		isted in the application, indicate	the		
N/A					
8. If the amendment is to add or d partnership statement, check the ap		to be a limited liability limited			•
The entity elects to	be a limited liab	ility limited partnership.	٠		
The entity is no lon	ger a limited liab	pility limited partnership.			
 Attached is an original certifica aforementioned amendment(s), dul records in the jurisdiction under th 	ly authenticated	by the official having custody of	ŗ		
10. Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor mor Department of State.) Public Storage	re than 90 days afte	r the date this document is filed by the	Florida		
a Maryland real estate Signature of a general partner:	investment	trust	,		
By to form					
Typed or printed name:					
Drew Adams, Vice President		_	TALI TALI	80	
Filing Fee: Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$52.50 \$8.75		CRETARY O	APR 23 #	
	Page 2 of 2		SF STATU	M 9:5	Ö



State of California Secretary of State

I, DEBRA BOWEN, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of _____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

APR 1 0 2008

Jeha Boren

DEBRA BOWEN Secretary of State OR APR 23 AM 9: 50
SEGRETARY OF STATE
SEGRETARY OF STATE



State of California Secretary of State

AMENDMENT TO

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

ENDORSED - FILED in the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

APR -4 2008

APPROVED BY SECRETARY OF STATE

		must accompany this form.				
į į	MPORTANT - Read Instru	ctions before completing this fore	n, This Space Po	This Space For Filing Use Only		
LE NUM	BER	ENTITY NAME (Exter the oxer	ct name of the limited partnership.)			
SECRETI	MY OF STATE FICE NUMBER	Z NAME OF UNITED PARTNERS	WAME OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP			
1984182	01001	Public Storage Euro Part	Public Storage Huro Partnership VI, Ltd.			
CHE	CK HERE IF THE LIMITED RAP TED PARTNERSHIP ACT OF 200	itnership was formed prior to J B.	IANUARY 1, 2004 AND HAS ELECTED TO SE	GOVERNEÒ B	Y THE UNIFORM	
EMS 4 T	HROUGH 14: Complete O	NLY the items to be amended or added his continuous. Any attachments are inco	d by this filing. Asiach additional pages, if necessiporated herein by this reforance and made part	early. Any of of this certific	her matters to be ale.	
NTITY N	AME AS AMENDED (End	the name with the wordy "Limited Perina	withip" or the abbreviation "L.P.")			
NAME OF	LIMITED PARTHERSHIP			-		
RINCIPA	L EXECUTIVE OFFICE A	DORESS or DESIGNATED OFFI	CE ADDRESS IN CALIFORNIA			
, ADDRES	3		CITY	STATE	ZIP 000 <u>6</u>	
		38 (If the egent is an individual, comp	fels both libres 6 and 7. If the agent is a corpor	stion, complet	from 6 and ladve	
n 7 blank NAME C	AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PRO	CE58		<u>,</u>		
John S	Baumann					
. IF AN IN	DIVIDUAL, ADDRESS OF AGENT	FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS IN CALIF	ORNIA CITY	STATE	ZDP GODE	
701 W	estern Avenue		Giendale	CA	91201-2349	
ENERAL	PARTNER INFORMATIO	ON (NEW PARTNER, ADDRESS	CHANGE, NAME CHANGE, and/or DI	860CIATIO	OH)	
New	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE	
Podaer	Public Storage	701 Wessern Avenue	Glondale	CA	91201-2349	
. Address. Charge	NAME	ADORESS	CITY .	STATE	ZP CODE	
o. Name	FROM:	11	General Partner Counties/Dissociation			
Change	TO:		MAME: Public Storage, Inc.			
VČEOLII		d if the Smiled endoscoble to personal h	by the Uniform Limited Partnership Act of 2008 a	nd bys disease	and)	
	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP IS DIS		A RED CHRISTIAN			
					At a ball to	
AUTHORU Authorebio 1	ZED PERSON (Enter the n	ismo and address of the parson author lind Protection Art of 2006, check the t	ized to wind up the attains of the limited partner box in item 14 to indicate there are no general p	actoria.)	eyini Dayidabib er	
a. NAME	A described of any description	ADORESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP COOS	
4. THE	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP DOE	ES NOT HAVE A GENERAL PARTNER				
			toss charvise provided by law. If additional s	douspite sbac	n is necessary, t	
	nay be made on an attachment RM I AM THE PERSON WHO BY	IECUTED THIS INSTRUMENT, WHICH E	TECH ITTON ISAN ACT MAN DEED		2 OF \$	
		CONTRO THE WATER !! THERE IN		(\$ ¹)		
Petrus	ry 28, 2008		B. Wayne Hughes	138	CAST.	
Pub.	Lic Storage, In	ıç.			R SAMES I	
вуС	+ Jan Man		Drew Adams, Vine President	188	678.377 E	
SKINAT	une of General Pakiner Lic Storage		TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF GENERAL PARTN	en Top	A PLO	
By:	Drew Solam		Drew Adams, Vice President			
202.0	URE OF GENERAL PARTNER		TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF GENERAL PARTY			

LP-3

LP-2 (REV 01/2006)